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Dear valued clients and friends, 
 
We are pleased to announce that eight of our partners and a consultant have been 
listed in Asia Business Law Journal’s The A-List | Malaysia’s Top 100 Lawyers. 
 
The A-list reflects the nominations received combined with the Asia Business Law 
Journal editorial team’s more than 30 years of collective experience in documenting 
and analysing Malaysia’s legal market. 
 
Congratulations to our partners and consultant! 
 
We would also like to thank our valued clients and business partners for the continued 
support and trust in us and hope that you and your family are healthy and keeping 
safe. 
 

Name Key Practice Areas 

Karen Abraham 
karen@shearndelamore.com 
 

IP work; IP litigation 
 

Goh Ka Im 
kgoh@shearndelamore.com 
 

Tax & revenue; private wealth & family 
business; energy, natural resources & green 
technology 
 

Rodney Gomez 
rodney@shearndelamore.com 
 

Infrastructure & projects; engineering & 
construction; dispute resolution; arbitration & 
mediation 
 

Rajasingam Gothandapani 
rajasingam@shearndelamore.com 
 

Shipping & maritime; dispute resolution; 
regulatory compliance & enforcement; land 
acquisition & town and country planning; 
energy, natural resources & green technology 
 

Rabindra S Nathan 
rabindra@shearndelamore.com 
 

Litigation cases relating to banking and 
insolvency, corporate matters, swaps and 
derivatives; international commercial 
arbitration 
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Ng Swee Kee 
(Consultant and Director of 
Business Development) 
sweekeeng@shearndelamore.com 
 

Corporate/M&A; energy-solar, oil & gas; 
logistics and e-commerce; infrastructure; 
technology media & telecommunications 
 

Anand Raj 
anand@shearndelamore.com 
 

Competition law & antitrust; tax disputes & 
controversy 
 

Indran Shanmuganathan 
indran@shearndelamore.com 
 

Intellectual property; personal data 
protection & privacy laws; competition law & 
antitrust 
 

Grace Yeoh 
gcgyeoh@shearndelamore.com 

M&A and takeovers; regulatory advice; 
structuring and restructuring; private wealth; 
energy, natural resources and green 
technology 
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